



ISTANBUL AIRPORT CARGO TERMINAL ARNAVUTKÖY İSTANBUL

IMPORT SERVICE TARIFF

VAT is Excluded.

DELIVERY ORDER FEE		2000.00 ₺
GENERAL CARGO		
Warehouse Entry Fee		\$93.00
Day 1		\$93.00 + (\$0.085 x KG x DAY)
Day 2		\$93.00 + (\$0.112 x KG x DAY)
Day 3		\$93.00 + (\$0.128 x KG x DAY)
Day 4		\$93.00 + (\$0.154 x KG x DAY)
From 5th day - to 14th Day		\$93.00 + (\$0.170 x KG x DAY)
From 15th day - to 30th Day		\$93.00 + (\$0.188 x KG x DAY)
From 31st day - to 45th Day		\$93.00 + (\$0.203 x KG x DAY)
46th day and (+)		\$93.00 + (\$0.210 x KG x DAY)
HEAVY CARGO (1500 KG and +)		
Day 1		\$93.00 + (\$0.100 x KG x DAY)
Day 2		\$93.00 + (\$0.123 x KG x DAY)
Day 3		\$93.00 + (\$0.130 x KG x DAY)
Day 4		\$93.00 + (\$0.170 x KG x DAY)
From 5th day - to 20th Day		\$93.00 + (\$0.186 x KG x DAY)
From 21st day - to 30th Day		\$93.00 + (\$0.191 x KG x DAY)
From 31st day - to 45th Day		\$93.00 + (\$0.209 x KG x DAY)
46th day and (+)		\$93.00 + (\$0.215 x KG x DAY)
SPECIAL CARGO (DGR,VAL,VUL,AVI,PER,COU)		
Warehouse Entry Fee		\$154.00
Day 1		\$154.00 + (\$0.176 x KG x DAY)
Day 2		\$154.00 + (\$0.219 x KG x DAY)
Day 3		\$154.00 + (\$0.227 x KG x DAY)
From 4th day- to 5th day		\$154.00 + (\$0.266 x KG x DAY)
From 6th day- to 14th day		\$154.00 + (\$0.271 x KG x DAY)
From 15th day- to 20th day		\$154.00 + (\$0.293 x KG x DAY)
From 21th day- to 30th day		\$154.00 + (\$0.297 x KG x DAY)
From 31st day - to 45th Day		\$154.00 + (\$0.350 x KG x DAY)
46th day and (+)		\$154.00 + (\$0.424 x KG x DAY)
HEAVY CARGO (1500 KG and +)		
Day 1		\$154.00 + (\$0.212 x KG x GÜN)
From 2nd day- to 3rd day		\$154.00 + (\$0.222 x KG x GÜN)
From 4th day- to 5th day		\$154.00 + (\$0.269 x KG x GÜN)
From 6th day- to 14th day		\$154.00 + (\$0.273 x KG x GÜN)
From 15th day- to 20th day		\$154.00 + (\$0.299 x KG x GÜN)
From 21th day- to 30th day		\$154.00 + (\$0.302 x KG x GÜN)
From 31st day - to 45th Day		\$154.00 + (\$0.353 x KG x GÜN)
46th day and (+)		\$154.00 + (\$0.421 x KG x GÜN)
PHARMA		
Day 1		\$154.00 + (\$0.212 x KG x DAY)
From 2nd day - to 3rd Day		\$154.00 + (\$0.223 x KG x DAY)
From 4th day - to 5th day		\$154.00 + (\$0.269 x KG x DAY)
From 6th day - to 14th Day		\$154.00 + (\$0.274 x KG x DAY)
From 15th day - to 20th Day		\$154.00 + (\$0.299 x KG x DAY)
From 21st day - to 30th Day		\$154.00 + (\$0.302 x KG x DAY)
From 31st day - to 45th Day		\$154.00 + (\$0.354 x KG x DAY)
46th day and (+)		\$154.00 + (\$0.423 x KG x DAY)
OVERTIME FEE		
Working Days		
Between 17:30 - 19:00		\$143.00
Between 19:01 - 20:30		\$177.00
Between 20:31 - 22:00		\$223.00
Between 22:01 - 00:00		\$253.00
Between 00:01 - 08:00		\$349.00
Weekends		
Between 08:01 - 17:30		\$226.00
Between 17:31 - 20:00		\$304.00
Between 20:01 - 00:00		\$389.00
Between 00:01 - 08:00		\$485.00
National Holidays		\$414.00
OTHER FEES (Per Service)		
Courier Disposal Fee		\$16.00
Pre-Check Fee		\$53.00
Inspection Fee		\$53.00
X-Ray Inspection Fee		\$0.098 x KG (MINIMUM 16,00 USD)
Sampling Fee		\$53.00
Sorting Fee		\$112.00
TSE Fee		\$53.00
Exemption with Photo Printing		\$55.00
Forklift / Labouring (0 - 100 kg)		\$0.110 x KG
Forklift / Labouring (101 - 750 kg)		\$69.00
Forklift / Labouring (751 - 1500 kg)		\$106.00
Forklift / Labouring (1501 kg and +)		\$0.115 x KG
Customs Documentation Fee		1366.66 ₺
Transfer Procedure		\$191.00

* Prices do not include 20% VAT. Our invoices are issued with VAT.

* All charges are calculated as per the Chargeable Weight on the declaration.

* Pharma shipments, will be charged according to Special Heavy Cargo tariff, regardless of weight.

* Courier shipments will be charged according to Special Cargo tariff, regardless of weight.

* Warehouse charges are done by means of a written declaration. For 0-1000 kg 3.600,00 ₺, over 1000 kg, the kilogram is converted to tons and rounded up and 4.041,660 ₺ will be charged for each ton.

* In case of leaving the shipment at warehouse after legal period, 265,005 ₺ per AWB up to 100 kg (excluding VAT), 529,005 per AWB up to (excluding VAT) over 101 kg will be charged.

* In personal belongings over 500 KG, normal tariff will be charged.

* Storage fee after Invoicing is reflected for the cargo that are not picked up on the day the transactions are completed.

* The invoice amounts of all services are calculated by rounding to Five Turkish Lira and multiples.

* Extra Service Tariff is stated on "EK-1".

Celebi Hava Servisi A.Ş.

Tayakadın Mahallesi Nuri Demiröz Cadde Bina No:39 Arnavutköy / İSTANBUL

Ticaret Sicil No. 192002 Büyük Mükellefer WD 234003975

www.celebiaviation.com

Will be applied from 19.01.2026